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Rider Name Horse Name

Ruairi Alyward Clonagoose Sky Bouncer 5 6 5 16

Barry Griffin SBH Diamond in the Rough 4 6 6 16

Marie Hartley Scarthill Vendi 5 6 3 14

Darryl Walker My Greenfort Princess 6 6 12

Jack M Murphy Ballinteskin Gala 3 5 8

Paul Beecher Brogagh Darcy 6 6

Patrick Hickey Claudine Fly 6 6

Mark Cleary Primo Aliboo Blue ABF 6 6

Taylor Peare Lissyegan Geoffrey 6 6

Jim Donohoe Constantinople 6 6

James Hargaden Geron RS 6 6

Seamus Hughes KennedyMy Special Lauren 5 5

Eddie Moloney Rosamund 5 5

Gerard O  Neill Ballyshan B F Super Hero 5 5

Matthew Farrell LKD Mini Q 5 5

Shauna Curtis Knockbrack Diamond Lady 5 5

Orla Cassidy Bridgemans Olympic Star 5 5

Eddie Moloney Ardkyle B 5 5

Nicola FitzGibbon Hard to Beat 5 5

Jazmine Arthur All That Jazz 4 4

Jackilynn Breslin Calle Cool 4 4

Jim Donohoe Ballyluskey Viv 4 4

Emily Maloney Capitol Cruis 4 4

Tomas Doyle Monbeg Conspiracy 4 4

Kadri Lumila Cruising Casey 4 4

Leah Stack BP Wonder 4 4

Gemma Phelan Kilinick Miss Elle 4 4

Alisa Sexton Sparky Lad 4 4

Gerard Clarke Castleforbes Fedora 4 4

Fraser Duffy Fernhill Count On Me 3 3

Madeline Gervais Ifra Van De Eik 1 2 3

Francis Connors BD Alexandra 3 3

Dermot Lennon Kinmar Right on Time 3 3

Brendan Murphy Roger De Mariposa 3 3

Vickie Anderson Zack 3 3

Vincent Byrne Cinatra Gold 3 3

Kevin Gallagher BP Rocket Man 3 3

Harry Wood ESI Lucius 3 3

Lisa Murphy Priestown Flory 3 3

Jamie Clarke Courmroe Special 3 3

Masie Adams Quina DW 2 2

Emma McEntee Castlefield Dancer 2 2

Eoghan Murphy Ladies Intuition 2 2

Sebastian Curran RBS Miss Imperial 2 2

Dylan Savage Mister Qerly Z 2 2



Marti Rudd Monbeg Sapphire 2 2

John Murray Bukhara Cruise 2 2

Shane Maloney RHS Blue 2 2

Michael Doyle Carrick Again Julie 2 2

Ellen Kenny Champion U 2 2

Olwyn Alexander Faline 2 2

Taylor Cummins CSF Gabby Abbey 1 1

Kenneth Graham KEC Dorian 1 1

Julie O Sullivan GallagherLux Lyk Foxrock 1 1

Ciaran Moran Greenhall Mullord 1 1

Mark Cleary Primo Bolensky 1 1

Daren Hopkins Elite Della Caccia 1 1

Andrew Hodgins Shanaclough Luichew 1 1

Eddie Moloney Twain Flight 1 1

Alex Donohoe Kilcoltrim Krishna 1 1

Alisa Sexton HTS Kobra Kan 1 1

Rachel Moore Ballymacbrennan Merdios 1 1
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Rider Name Horse Name

Jack M Murphy Ballinteskin Gala 3 5 8

Taylor Peare Lissyegan Geoffrey 6 6

James Hargaden Geron RS 6 6

Seamus Hughes KennedyMy Special Lauren 5 5

Matthew Farrell LKD Mini Q 5 5

Shauna Curtis Knockbrack Diamond Lady 5 5

Jazmine Arthur All That Jazz 4 4

Leah Stack BP Wonder 4 4

Harry Wood ESI Lucius 3 3

Jamie Clarke Courmroe Special 3 3

Masie Adams Quina DW 2 2

Ellen Kenny Champion U 2 2
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